
 2025-2026 Postgraduate Certificate in Palliative Care Timetable Trinity College Dublin

Wk Day Date Time Module Room
3 1 Mon 08-Sep-25 . NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Material Released - see Blackboard for further information

3 2 Tues 09-Sep-25
10:00-11:00

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

3 2 Tues 09-Sep-25
11:30-14:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

4 3 Wed 17-Sep-25
15:30-16:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

5 3 Wed 24-Sep-25
15:30-16:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

6 3 Wed 01-Oct-25
15:30-16:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

7 3 Wed 08-Oct-25
15:30-16:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

8 3 Wed 15-Oct-25
15:30-16:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

9 3 Wed 22-Oct-25
15:30-16:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

10 3 Wed 29-Oct-25
15:30-16:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

11 3 Wed 05-Nov-25
15:30-16:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

12 3 Wed 12-Nov-25
15:30-16:30

NU7706 Palliative care philosophy, concepts and debate Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

13 3 Wed 19-Nov-25
15:30-16:30

NU7707 Palliative Approaches to Pain and Symptom Management Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

14 3 Wed 26-Nov-25
15:30-16:30

NU7707 Palliative Approaches to Pain and Symptom Management Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

15 3 Wed 03-Dec-25
15:30-16:30

NU7707 Palliative Approaches to Pain and Symptom Management Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

16 3 Wed 10-Dec-25
15:30-16:30

NU7707 Palliative Approaches to Pain and Symptom Management Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

17 3 Wed 17-Dec-25
15:30-16:30

NU7707 Palliative Approaches to Pain and Symptom Management Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

20 3 Wed 07-Jan-26
15:30-16:30

NU7708 Psychosocial Spiritual and Therapeutic Issues in Palliative Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

21 3 Wed 14-Jan-26
15:30-16:30

NU7708 Psychosocial Spiritual and Therapeutic Issues in Palliative Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

22 3 Wed 21-Jan-26
15:30-16:30

NU7708 Psychosocial Spiritual and Therapeutic Issues in Palliative Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

23 3 Wed 28-Jan-26
15:30-16:30

NU7707 Palliative Approaches to Pain and Symptom Management Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

24 3 Wed 04-Feb-26
15:30-16:30

NU7707 Palliative Approaches to Pain and Symptom Management Online Live - see Blackboard for further information
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25 3 Wed 11-Feb-26
15:30-16:30

NU7707 Palliative Approaches to Pain and Symptom Management Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

26 3 Wed 18-Feb-26
15:30-16:30

NU7707 Palliative Approaches to Pain and Symptom Management Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

27 3 Wed 25-Feb-26
15:30-16:30

NU7708 Psychosocial Spiritual and Therapeutic Issues in Palliative Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

28 3 Wed 04-Mar-26
15:30-16:30

NU7708 Psychosocial Spiritual and Therapeutic Issues in Palliative Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

29 3 Wed 11-Mar-26
15:30-16:30

NU7708 Psychosocial Spiritual and Therapeutic Issues in Palliative Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

30 3 Wed 18-Mar-26
15:30-16:30

NU7708 Psychosocial Spiritual and Therapeutic Issues in Palliative Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

31 3 Wed 25-Mar-26
15:30-16:30

NU7708 Psychosocial Spiritual and Therapeutic Issues in Palliative Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information

32 3 Wed 01-Apr-26
15:30-16:30

NU7708 Psychosocial Spiritual and Therapeutic Issues in Palliative Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information
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